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HUMBERSIDE FIRE AUTHORITY 
 
 

         SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2013/14 
 

Ordinary meetings of the Humberside Fire Authority and its Committees during 2013/14 will 
be held on the dates and times set out below.  Meetings are held at the Headquarters of the 
Humberside Fire and Rescue Service, Summergroves Way, Kingston upon Hull. 

 
(all Authority meetings commence formally at 10.30am) 

  
 

Date Meeting 

Friday,  24 May 2013 HUMBERSIDE FIRE AUTHORITY AGM 

Friday, 7 June 2013 Member Day 1 

Tuesday, 11 June 2013* Governance, Audit and Scrutiny Committee 

Monday,  24 June 2013 HUMBERSIDE FIRE AUTHORITY 

Friday, 5 July 2013 Member Day 2 

Monday, 15 July 2013* Governance, Audit and Scrutiny Committee 

Friday, 26 July 2013 HUMBERSIDE FIRE AUTHORITY 

AUGUST RECESS 

Monday, 9 September 2013 HUMBERSIDE FIRE AUTHORITY (SPECIAL MEETING) 
Followed by Member Day 3 

Monday, 16 September 2013* Governance, Audit and Scrutiny Committee 

Friday, 27 September 2013 HUMBERSIDE FIRE AUTHORITY 

Friday, 4 October 2013 Member Day 4 

Monday, 14 October 2013* Governance, Audit and Scrutiny Committee 

Tuesday, 29 October 2013 HUMBERSIDE FIRE AUTHORITY 

Friday, 29 November 2013 Member Day 5 

Tuesday, 3 December 2013* Governance, Audit and Scrutiny Committee 

Monday, 16 December 2013 HUMBERSIDE FIRE AUTHORITY 

Tuesday, 4 February 2014* Governance, Audit and Scrutiny Committee 

Monday, 17 February 2014 HUMBERSIDE FIRE AUTHORITY 

Friday, 28 February 2014 Member Day 6 

Monday, 3 March 2014* Governance, Audit and Scrutiny Committee 

Friday, 14 March 2014 HUMBERSIDE FIRE AUTHORITY 

Monday, 14 April 2014* Governance, Audit and Scrutiny Committee 

Friday, 25 April 2014 HUMBERSIDE FIRE AUTHORITY 

Friday, 23 May 2014 HUMBERSIDE FIRE AUTHORITY  AGM 
 
(*  Date, Time and Venue of Governance, Audit and Scrutiny Committee meetings to 
be determined by the Committee at its meeting on 11 June 2013.) 
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